Choose RoMaks, Go to the future
RoMaks
Contract Electronics
Manufacturing Services
Go
in
g
to

18 500 15 500
20 500 18 500
22 500 20 500
25 500 22 500
25 500
30 500
35 500
40 500
2.3 R series Round Nylon Spacers – Lightweight Insulating Separators
* Inside diameter mm: 2.2, 2.6, 3, 3.2, 3.5, 4, 4.2
* Material: Nylon-66, natural colour
* Shape: Round
* Flame class: 94V-2
* Working temperature: -20°C +120°C
ORDER CODE A SPQ ORDER CODE A SPQ
R2-1.8 1.8 2000 R2-8 8 2000
R2-2 2 2000 R2-9 9 2000
R2-2.5 2.5 2000 R2-9.5 9.5 2000
R2-3 3 2000 R2-10 10 2000
R2-3.2 3.2 2000 R2-11 11 2000
R2-4 4 2000 R2-12 12 2000
R2-4.3 4.3 2000 R2-13 13 2000
R2-5 5 2000 R2-14 14 2000
R2-5.3 5.3 2000 R2-15 15 2000
R2-6 6 2000 R2-16 16 2000
R2-7 7 2000
Go
in

ite
d
7
Sales : sales@chipfasteners.com
ORDER CODE A SPQ ORDER CODE A SPQ
R2.6-2 2 2000 R2.6-10 10 2000
R2.6-3 3 2000 R2.6-11 11 2000
R2.6-4 4 2000 R2.6-12 12 2000
R2.6-5 5 2000 R2.6-12 13 2000
R2.6-6 6 2000 R2.6-13 14 2000
R2.6-7 7 2000 R2.6-14 15 2000
R2.6-8 8 2000 R2.6-15 16 2000
R2.6-9 9 2000
ORDER CODE Ø 3 A SPQ ORDER CODE Ø 3.2 ORDER CODE Ø 3.5
R3-2 2 2000 R3.2-2 R3.5-2
R3-2.5 2.5 2000 R3.2-2.5 R3.5-2.5
R3-3 3 2000 R3.2-3 R3.5-3
R3-3.5 3.5 2000 R3.2-3.5 R3.5-3.5
R3-4 4 2000 R3.2-4 R3.5-4
R3-4.5 4.5 2000 R3.2-4.5 R3.5-4.5
R3-5 5 2000 R3.2-5 R3.5-5
R3-5.5 5.5 2000 R3.2-5.5 R3.5-5.5
R3-6 6 2000 R3.2-6 R3.5-6
R3-6.5 6.5 2000 R3.2-6.5 R3.5-6.5
R3-7 7 2000 R3.2-7 R3.5-7
R3-7.5 7.5 2000 R3.2-7.5 R3.5-7.5
R3-8 8 2000 R3.2-8 R3.5-8
R3-8.5 8.5 2000 R3.2-8.5 R3.5-8.5
R3-9 9 2000 R3.2-9 R3.5-9
R3-9.5 9.5 2000 R3.2-9.5 R3.5-9.5
R3-10 10 2000 R3.2-10 R3.5-10
R3-10.5 10.5 2000 R3.2-10.5 R3.5-10.5
R3-11 11 2000 R3.2-11 R3.5-11
R3-11.5 11.5 2000 R3.2-11.5 R3.5-11.5
R3-12 12 2000 R3.2-12 R3.5-12
R3-12.5 12.5 2000 R3.2-12.5 R3.5-12.5
R3-13 13 2000 R3.2-13 R3.5-13
R3-13.5 13.5 2000 R3.2-13.5 R3.5-13.5
R3-14 14 2000 R3.2-14 R3.5-14
R3-14.5 14.5 2000 R3.2-14.5 R3.5-14.5
R3-15 15 2000 R3.2-15 R3.5-15
R3-15.5 15.5 2000 R3.2-15.5 R3.5-15.5
R3-16 16 2000 R3.2-16 R3.5-16
R3-16.5 16.5 2000 R3.2-16.5 R3.5-16.5
R3-17 17 2000 R3.2-17 R3.5-17
R3-17.5 17.5 2000 R3.2-17.5 R3.5-17.5
R3-18 18 2000 R3.2-18 R3.5-18
R3-18.5 18.5 2000 R3.2-18.5 R3.5-18.5
R3-19 19 2000 R3.2-19 R3.5-19
R3-19.5 19.5 2000 R3.2-19.5 R3.5-19.5
R3-20 20 2000 R3.2-20 R3.5-20
R3-20.5 20.5 2000 R3.2-20.5 R3.5-20.5
R3-21 21 2000 R3.2-21 R3.5-21
R3-21.5 21.5 2000 R3.2-21.5 R3.5-21.5
R3-22 22 2000 R3.2-22 R3.5-22
Go
in
g
to

 t
he
 fu
tu
re
 R
oM
ak
s
lim
ite
d
8 https://romaks.ltd
ORDER CODE Ø 4 A SPQ ORDER CODE Ø 4.2 ORDER CODE Ø 4 A SPQ ORDER CODE Ø 4.2
R4-2 2 2000 R4.2-2 R4-12.5 12.5 2000 R4.2-12.5
R4-2.5 2.5 2000 R4.2-2.5 R4-13 13 2000 R4.2-13
R4-3 3 2000 R4.2-3 R4-13.5 13.5 2000 R4.2-13.5
R4-3.5 3.5 2000 R4.2-3.5 R4-14 14 2000 R4.2-14
R4-4 4 2000 R4.2-4 R4-14.5 14.5 2000 R4.2-14.5
R4-4.5 4.5 2000 R4.2-4.5 R4-15 15 2000 R4.2-15
R4-5 5 2000 R4.2-5 R4-15.5 15.5 2000 R4.2-15.5
R4-5.5 5.5 2000 R4.2-5.5 R4-16 16 2000 R4.2-16
R4-6 6 2000 R4.2-6 R4-16.5 16.5 2000 R4.2-16.5
R4-6.5 6.5 2000 R4.2-6.5 R4-17 17 2000 R4.2-17
R4-7 7 2000 R4.2-7 R4-17.5 17.5 2000 R4.2-17.5
R4-7.5 7.5 2000 R4.2-7.5 R4-18 18 2000 R4.2-18
R4-8 8 2000 R4.2-8 R4-18.5 18.5 2000 R4.2-18.5
R4-8.5 8.5 2000 R4.2-8.5 R4-19 19 2000 R4.2-19
R4-9 9 2000 R4.2-9 R4-19.5 19.5 2000 R4.2-19.5
R4-9.5 9.5 2000 R4.2-9.5 R4-20 20 2000 R4.2-20
R4-10 10 2000 R4.2-10 R4-20.5 20.5 2000 R4.2-20.5
R4-10.5 10.5 2000 R4.2-10.5 R4-21 21 2000 R4.2-21
R4-11 11 2000 R4.2-11 R4-21.5 21.5 2000 R4.2-21.5
R4-11.5 11.5 2000 R4.2-11.5 R4-22 22 2000 R4.2-22
R4-12 12 2000 R4.2-12
PCB Latches – Double Lock Nylon Spacers
Snap-in nylon spacers with double locking structure designed for quick and secure PCB mounting without screws or
tools. Each latch features two flexible locking heads that hold firmly on both sides of the board. Made from flame-
resistant nylon, ideal for insulating and spacing PCBs in electronic assemblies. Easy to install and remove, reducing
assembly time.
3.1 RLCBY Series, round spacer, double locks.
ORDER CODE A SPQ
RLCBY-4.8 4.8(3/16)" 500
RLCBY-6.4 6.4(1/4)" 500
RLCBY-9.6 9.6(3/8)" 500
RLCBY-12.7 12.7(1/2)" 500
RLCBY-15.9 15.9(5/8)" 500
RLCBY-19.1 19,1(3/4)" 500
RLCBY-22.2 22.2(7/8)" 500
RLCBY-25.4 25.4(1)" 500
RLCBY-28.5 28.5(11/8)” 500
* Chassis:Ø4.8
* Thickness:0.8~2.0
* Material: Nylon-66
* Flame class: 94V-2

* Chassis:Ø3.5
* Thickness:0.8~2.0
* Material: Nylon-66
* Flame class: 94V-2
* Working temperature: -20°C +120°C
Part No A Package
RLCD-3 3.2 2000
RLCD-4 4 2000
RLCD-5 4.8 1000
RLCD-6 6.4 1000
RLCD-7 7 1000
RLCD-8 8 1000
RLCD-9 9.6 1000
RLCD-11 11.2 1000
RLCD-12 12.7 1000
RLCD-14 14 1000
RLCD-16 16 1000
RLCD-18 18 1000
RLCD-19 19.1 1000
3.3 RLCS Series, round spacer, double locks.
* Material: Nylon-66
* Flame class: 94V-2
* Working temperature: -20°C +120°C
Part No A Package
RLCS-3 3.5 1000
RLCS-5 4.8 1000
RLCS-6 6 1000
RLCS-6A 6.4 1000
RLCS-8 7.9 1000
RLCS-9 9.5 1000
RLCS-11 11.1 1000
RLCS-12 12.7 1000
RLCS-16 15.9 1000
RLCS-19 19.1 1000
RLCS-22 22.2 1000
RLCS-24 24 1000
RLCS-25 25.4 1000
RLCS-27.5 27.5 1000
RLCS-28 28.6 1000
RLCS-31.1 31.1 1000
RLCS-31.7 31.7 1000
RLCS-35 34.9 1000
Go
in
g

tu
re
 R
oM
ak
s
lim
ite
d
10 www.chipfasteners.com
3.4 RLCC Series, round spacer, double locks.
* Material: Nylon-66
* Flame class: 94V-2
* Working temperature: -20°C +120°C
Part No A Package Part No A Package Part No A Package
RLCC-3S 3 2000 RLCC-11.5 11.5 1000 RLCC-30 30 1000
RLCC-3 3.5 2000 RLCC-12S 12 1000 RLCC-34 34 1000
RLCC-4 4 2000 RLCC-12 12.7 1000 RLCC-69 69 500
RLCC-5 5 2000 RLCC-14 14 1000 RLCC-71 71.2 500
RLCC-6S 6 2000 RLCC-15 15.9 1000 RLCC-72 72 500
RLCC-6 6.4 1000 RLCC-18 18 1000 RLCC-74 74.2 500
RLCC-8 8 1000 RLCC-19 19 1000 RLCC-80 80 500
RLCC-9.5 9.5 1000 RLCC-20 20 1000
RLCC-10S 10 1000 RLCC-25 25 1000
RLCC-10 10.5 1000 RLCC-27 27 1000
3.5 RMAD Series, round spacer, double locks.
* Material: Nylon-66
* Flame class: 94V-2
* Working temperature: -20°C +120°C
Part No A Package
RMAD-2 2 2000
RMAD-3 3 2000
RMAD-4 4 2000
RMAD-5 5 2000
RMAD-6 6 2000
RMAD-8 8 2000
RMAD-10 10 2000
RMAD-12 12 2000
RMAD-14 14 2000
RMAD-16 16 2000
RMAD-18 18 2000
RMAD-20 20 2000
RMAD-22 22 2000
Go
in
g
to

d
11Sales : sales@chipfasteners.com
3.6 RMADA Series, round spacer, double locks.
* Material: Nylon-66
* Flame class: 94V-2
* Working temperature: -20°C +120°C
Part No A Package
RMADA-2 2 2000
RMADA-3 3 2000
RMADA-4 4 2000
RMADA-5 5 2000
RMADA-6 6 2000
RMADA-7 7 2000
RMADA-8 8 2000
RMADA-9 9 2000
RMADA-10 10 2000
RMADA-12 12 2000
RMADA-14 14 2000
RMADA-16 16 2000
RMADA-18 18 2000
RMADA-20 20 2000
RMADA-22 22 2000
3.7 RUCBS Series, round spacer, double locks.
* Material: Nylon-66
* Flame class: 94V-2
* Working temperature: -20°C +120°C

ak
s
lim
ite
d
12 https://romaks.ltd
3.8 RLCBT Series, round spacer, double locks.
* Material: Nylon-66
* Flame class: 94V-2
* Working temperature: -20°C +120°C
Part No A Package
RLCBT-3 3.2 1000
RLCBT-5 4.8 1000
RLCBT-6 6.3 1000
RLCBT-8 8 1000
RLCBT-10 10 1000
RLCBT-12 12 1000
RLCBT-14 14 1000
RLCBT-16 16 1000
RLCBT-18 18 1000
RLCBT-25 25 1000
Part No A Package
RLCA-6 6.3 1000
RLCA-8 8 1000
RLCA-10 10 1000
RLCA-12 12.7 1000
3.9 RLCA Series, round spacer, double locks.
* Material: Nylon-66
* Flame class: 94V-2

* Material: Nylon 66
* Flame class: 94V-2
* Working temperature: -20°C +120°C
5.4 Cable gland
Thread
PART NO. Max.Jotni
Thread
O.D
Panel
Mounting
Thread
Length
C2
PACKAGE
(Black) (Gray) F1 C1 Hole
M16X1.5 GN16-18B GN16-18G 18.3 16 16-16.3 15
50PCS
M20X1.5 GN20-18B GN20-18G 18.3 20 20-20.3 15
M20X1.5 GN20-21B GN20-21G 22 20 20-20.3 15
M25X1.5 GN25-21B GN25-21G 22 25 25-25.4 15
M25X1.5 GN25-26B GN25-26G 26.5 25 25-25.4 15
M32X1.5 GN32-34B GN32-34G 34.5 32 32-32.4 15
10PCS
M40X1.5 GN40-42B GN40-42G 43 40 40-40.4 15
M50X1.5 GN50-48B GN50-48G 48 50 50-50.4 22
M63X1.5 GN63-60B GN63-60G 61 63 63-63.4 25
M90X1.5 GN90-88B GN90-88G 90 90 90-91 25 2PCS
M12X1.5 GN12-10B GN12-10G 10 12 12-12.3 9
50PCS
M16X1.5 GN16-13B GN16-13G 13 16 16-16.3 15
M16X1.5 GN16-15B GN16-15G 16 16 16-16.3 15
M16X1.5 GN16-18B GN16-18G 18.3 16 16-16.3 15
M20X1.5 GN20-15B GN20-15G 16 20 20-20.3 15
M20X1.5 GN20-18B GN20-18G 18.3 20 20-20.3 15
M20X1.5 GN20-21B GN20-21G 22 20 20-20.3 15
M25X1.5 GN25-21B GN25-21G 22 25 25-25.4 15
M25X1.5 GN25-26B GN25-26G 26.5 25 25-25.4 15
M25X1.5 GN25-28B GN25-28B 28.5 25 25-25.4 15
M32X1.5 GN32-34B GN32-34G 34.5 32 32-32.4 15
10PCSM40X1.5 GN40-42B GN40-42G 43 40 40-40.4 15
M63X1.5 GN63-54B GN63-54G 55 63 63-63.4 25
* Material: Nylon 66

ak
s
lim
ite
d
15
Sales : sales@chipfasteners.com
Rubber feet and bumpers
6.1 FC Vibration
6.2 KH/KOH Series
* Material: Rubber
* Flame class: 94V-2
* Working temperature: -20°C +120°C
* KH-without inner washer/KOH-with inner washer
PART NO Specification PACKAGE
KH-12.5-7 12.5*7.0
200PCS
KH-1307 13*7.0
KH-1409 14*9.0
KH-1710 17*10.0
KH-1805 18*5.0
KH-18-8 18*8.0
KH-1910 19*10.0
KH-2008 20*8.0
KH-2017 20*17
KH-21-12 21*12
KH-2112 21*12
KH-2210 22*10.0
KH-25-7 25*7.0
KH-2515 25*15
KH-25-25 25*25
KH-2613 26*13
KH-31-18 31*18
KH-3218 32*18
KH-3333 33*33
KH-35-32 35*32
KH-8-12 80*12
KH-36-20-25 36*20*25
KH-4022 40*22
KH-5030 50*30
PART NO Specification PACKAGE
KOH-12.5-7 12.5*7.0
200PCS
KOH-1307 13*7.0
KOH-1409 14*9.0
KOH-1710 17*10.0
KOH-1805 18*5.0
KOH-18-8 18*8.0
KOH-1910 19*10.0
KOH-2008 20*8.0
KOH-2017 20*17
KOH-21-12 21*12
KOH-2112 21*12
KOH-2210 22*10.0
KOH-25-7 25*7.0
KOH-2515 25*15
KOH-25-25 25*25
KOH-2613 26*13
KOH-31-18 31*18
KOH-3218 32*18
KOH-3333 33*33
KOH-35-32 35*32
KOH-8-12 80*12
KOH-36-20-25 36*20*25
KOH-4022 40*22
KOH-5030 50*30
6.3 FF Series
* Material: PVC
* Flame class: 94V-2
* Working temperature: -20°C +90°C